
Show #913848 (Jennifer L Leckey): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

25. Open 152: Youth Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

26. Open 149: Youth Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

3 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

27. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

2 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriquez Kaci A Rodriquez

3 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

4 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

5 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

6 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

7 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

8 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

9 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

28. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 23 A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

5 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

29. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

2 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

4 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

5 231 Cash Included Natasha Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

6 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia

7 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

30. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

2 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

3 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

4 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

5 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

31. Open 148: Leadline-11 & Under - Shown: 3



Show #913848 (Buddy B Fisher): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 182 Lucky Detail Kenzie Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

0 108 Movin The Chains Carter Kail Julie M Hoefling

0 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Knox Weakley Kaleena Weakly

32. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

2 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

3 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

4 124 A Lazy Lady Zoe Mcbeth Zoe Mcbeth

5 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

6 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

7 320 This Chocolates Hot Marina Caputo Hayley Alexis Reed

8 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

9 182 Lucky Detail Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson

33. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

2 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 572 The Cookie Machine Holly Wagner Christine L Demetrak

5 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

6 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

34. AQHA 440803: L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

4 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

5 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

6 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

7 30 Credit Machine Saige Rebecca Vigil Gwen & Adam Vigil

8 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

DQ 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

35. AQHA 440806: L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 7 (24 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

3 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

5 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

7 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

8 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

9 901 I Am Worth The Wait Brianna N Merklin Brianna N Merklin

13 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa



Show #913849 (Garth Gooding): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

25. Open 152: Youth Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

26. Open 149: Youth Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

3 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

27. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriquez Kaci A Rodriquez

2 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

3 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

4 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

5 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

6 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

7 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

8 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

9 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

28. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 23 A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

5 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

29. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

2 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

3 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

4 231 Cash Included Natasha Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

5 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia

6 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

7 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

30. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

2 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

3 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

4 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

5 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

31. Open 148: Leadline-11 & Under - Shown: 3



Show #913849 (Jennifer L Leckey): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 182 Lucky Detail Kenzie Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

0 108 Movin The Chains Carter Kail Julie M Hoefling

0 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Knox Weakley Kaleena Weakly

32. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

2 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

3 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

4 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

5 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

6 572 The Cookie Machine Holly Wagner Christine L Demetrak

7 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

8 167 Chips Machine Bailey Ferguson Kate Bamford

9 182 Lucky Detail Eva Marie Johnson Sid Or Charlene Johnson

33. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

2 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 572 The Cookie Machine Holly Wagner Christine L Demetrak

5 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

6 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

34. AQHA 440803: L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

4 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

5 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

6 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

7 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

8 568 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

9 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith

DQ 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

35. AQHA 440806: L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 7 (24 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

2 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

4 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

7 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

8 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale

12 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa



Show #913850 (Buddy B Fisher): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

25. Open 152: Youth Walk/Jog Pleasure/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

26. Open 149: Youth Walk/Jog Horsemanship/All Breed - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 62 Hourgirl Sleeps Sophia Mekeel Tami Mekeel

2 358 Shes Lopin The Range Avery Kallenberger Stephanie R Kallenberger

3 182 Lucky Detail Dakota Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

27. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriquez Kaci A Rodriquez

2 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

3 242 ShezReallyBuckinHot India Elizabeth Richardson Oak Spring Ranch LLC

4 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

5 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

6 156 One Dynamic Krymsun Gracie Ann Marie Howell Rebekah Rosa

7 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

8 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

9 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

28. AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 23 A Good N Hot Machine Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

3 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

4 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

5 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

6 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

29. AQHA 442803: L2 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

2 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

3 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

4 231 Cash Included Natasha Replogle Robin & Eric Replogle

5 335 The Publication Brooke Garcia Brooke Garcia

6 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

7 306 RL Touch Of Sudden Callie Hogg Callie Or Carly Hogg

30. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

2 568 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

3 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

4 45 Daddy Doesnt Know Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle

5 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

31. Open 148: Leadline-11 & Under - Shown: 3



Show #913850 (Garth Gooding): 2020 Silver Dollar Circuit 2nd S/C (02/22/2020-02/26/2020)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 182 Lucky Detail Kenzie Honea Sid Or Charlene Johnson

0 108 Movin The Chains Carter Kail Julie M Hoefling

0 603 Dontskipmygoodimage Knox Weakley Kaleena Weakly

32. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 12 Lazy Lopin Ranger Lauren Blumer Lauren Blumer

2 767 Cool To Be Invited Piper Anderson Piper Anderson

3 352 Hot Illusions Jenna L MIller Craig Miller

4 124 A Lazy Lady Zoe Mcbeth Zoe Mcbeth

5 167 Chips Machine Bailey Ferguson Kate Bamford

6 67 Pass The Black Gold Kaci A Rodriquez Kaci A Rodriquez

7 582 Only Dark Chips Rylee Archuleta Rylee Archuleta

8 595 A Good OHK Krymsun Taylor Smith Taylor Smith

9 534 KM This Rounds On Me Makeila Eserjose Alefa Eserjose

33. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Roses Only Isabella Buckley William M Buckley

2 560 Huntin Machine Madalynn L Redline Madalynn L Redline

3 571 Bobby Dimensions Victoria Coombs Victoria Coombs

4 572 The Cookie Machine Holly Wagner Christine L Demetrak

5 564 The Pin Up Girl Madeline JoCee Steyee Tammy A Brown

6 581 No Doubt Im Shy Ashley Azzi Detailing To A Te LLC

34. AQHA 440803: L2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 The RockNRoll Cowboy Tatum Keys Richey Sheila Richey

2 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker

3 105 Pawn Star Sydney Ann Swallom Sydney Ann Swallom

4 554 Eli Investing Wisely Colbi Jacobs Jim Stubbs

5 128 No Doubt Im Best Jenna Chiarella Jenna Chiarella

6 568 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis

7 53 Only After You Millie Landon Tara C Landon

8 124 A Lazy Lady Zoe Mcbeth Zoe Mcbeth

9 146 A Sudden Extreme Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

DQ 130 Shesasouthern Secret Ruby Nahum Ruby Nahum

35. AQHA 440806: L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 7 (24 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 738 Gun Powder N Smoke Leah Anderson Lori Ann Anderson

4 590 Call Me A Hottie Bella Rosa Rebekah Rosa

7 567 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween

8 901 I Am Worth The Wait Brianna N Merklin Brianna N Merklin

9 530 Cadillac In Black Kyla A Jackson Kyla A Jackson

13 559 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale


